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Team-Composition with round-results
            18. ΣΟ ΠΟΛΙΧΝΗΣ (RtgAvg:800, TB1: 7 / TB2: 194)

Bo. Name RtgI RtgN FED FideID ID Typ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts. Games RtgAvg
1 IM Tilicheev Viacheslav 2525 0 RUS 24114928 53098 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 0,5 7 2563
2 Gouloutis Nikolaos 2367 2254 GRE 4224256 30660 ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 2,5 7 2363
3 Theofilopoulos Aris 2093 2051 GRE 4201825 6513 0 0  1    1 3 2169
4 Exizoglou Dimitrios 2056 1974 GRE 4209923 20500 1 ½  1 ½  ½ 3,5 5 2167
5 FM Salimova Nurgyul 2416 0 BUL 2915138 53099 F16 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 ½ ½ 5 7 2250
6 Nikolaki Dimitria 1330 1348 GRE 4295374 40054 F16 0 ½ 1 1 0 0 0 2,5 7 1350
7 Batzoli Maria 1390 1303 GRE 25810375 42549 F16 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 0 3 7 1520
8 Nikolakis Panagiotis Marios 1911 1784 GRE 4272994 35626 U20 ½  1 1 1 ½ 0 4 6 2021
9 Stoimenidis Dimitrios 1664 1590 GRE 25817248 43681 U16 1 0  0 0  1 2 5 1861
10 Ximinis Ioannis 1200 1200 GRE 25841580 45167 U12 1 1 ½ ½ 1 0 1 5 7 1309
12 Tetepoulidis Ioannis 2117 2017 GRE 4243528 28835     ½ ½ 0 1 3 2350
14 Samakas Anastasios 1984 1930 GRE 4253418 34286 U20  0 1   ½  1,5 3 1999
15 Haralabidou Maria 1644 1547 GRE 4261631 27709   ½     0,5 1 1999
16 Ioannou Ioannis Nik. 1488 1433 GRE 4276922 37171 U16   0   0  0 2 1763
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Player info

Tilicheev Viacheslav  IM 2525 RUS Rp:2141
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 51 GM Plat Vojtech 2547 0 CZE 4 s 0 1
2 148 GM Kelires Andreas 2522 2499 GRE 2 s 0 1
3 50 IM Baldauf Marco 2494 0 GER 4 w 0 1
4 524 IM Kourkoulos-Arditis Stamatis 2448 2324 GRE 5 s 0 1
5 27 GM Vallejo Pons Francisco 2687 0 ESP 4 w ½ 1
6 246 GM Papaioannou Ioannis 2640 2619 GRE 4,5 w 0 1
7 181 GM Banikas Hristos 2601 2575 GRE 3,5 s 0 1

Gouloutis Nikolaos   2367 GRE Rp:2261
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 296 FM Tsakiris Haralambos 2244 2218 GRE 1 w ½ 2
2 39 IM Morozov Nichita 2372 0 MDA 5 w 0 2
3 137 Kalodoukas Odysseas 2087 1931 GRE 6 w ½ 3
4 525 Papasimakopoulos Alexandros 2174 2096 GRE 4,5 w ½ 2
5 28 GM Martinovic Sasa 2564 0 CRO 3,5 s ½ 2
6 33 GM Postny Evgeny 2601 0 ISR 3,5 s ½ 2
7 29 GM Shoker Samy 2496 0 EGY 4,5 w 0 2

Theofilopoulos Aris   2093 GRE Rp:2044
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 297 Kazantzidis Ilias 2223 2136 GRE 4,5 s 0 3
2 157 Panagiotakos Nikolaos 2116 2043 GRE 1 s 0 3
4 534 Kofidis Spyridon 2169 2068 GRE 1 s 1 3

Exizoglou Dimitrios   2056 GRE Rp:2316
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 298 Hrisomalis Theodoros 2116 2031 GRE 4 w 1 4
2 154 Kouvidis Ioannis 2053 2088 GRE 2,5 w ½ 4
4 526 Kalogridakis Georgios 2151 2046 GRE 3 w 1 4
5 356 Balokas Dimitrios 2206 2161 GRE 4,5 s ½ 4
7 186 FM Alexiadis Hristos 2308 2231 GRE 5 w ½ 4

Salimova Nurgyul  FM 2416 BUL Rp:2408
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 52 WFM Gueci Tea 2257 0 ITA 3,5 s ½ 5
2 40 WGM Cibickova Zuzana 2247 0 SVK 3,5 s 1 5
3 49 IM Seyb Alexander 2419 0 GER 5 s ½ 2
4 528 WFM Stefanidi Maria-Anna 1985 1856 GRE 3 s 1 5
5 357 Salahidou Reveka 1971 1858 GRE 1 w 1 5
6 34 IM Cornette Deimante 2444 0 LTU 4,5 w ½ 5
7 30 IM Szczepkowska Karina 2425 0 POL 4,5 s ½ 5

Nikolaki Dimitria   1330 GRE Rp:1248
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 299 Moshou Alexia 1600 1515 GRE 3,5 w 0 6
2 152 Matthaiaki Nefeli 1342 1173 GRE 0,5 s ½ 7
3 147 Simopoulou Antigoni Anna 1070 1062 GRE 2 w 1 7
4 529 Zarkada Athina 1055 1055 GRE 4 w 1 6
5 359 Kaliontzaki Argyro Evanthia 1324 1409 GRE 4,5 w 0 7
6 250 Kyriakidou Chrysa 1338 1293 GRE 4 w 0 7
7 185 Kouta Antonia 1721 1675 GRE 6 s 0 7

Batzoli Maria   1390 GRE Rp:1470
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 300 Apostolakaki Evangelia 1676 1598 GRE 6 s ½ 7
2 151 Filoxeni Danai 1379 1341 GRE 1 w 1 6
3 146 Konidari Sofia 1165 1135 GRE 2,5 s ½ 6
4 530 Perakaki Makrina-Eirini 1161 1077 GRE 3 s ½ 7
5 358 Stratigi Evangelia 1624 1549 GRE 4,5 s ½ 6
6 249 Kalyva Kyriaki 1869 1775 GRE 3,5 s 0 6
7 184 Louka Magdalini 1766 1702 GRE 3,5 w 0 6

Nikolakis Panagiotis Marios   1911 GRE Rp:2146
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 301 Apostolakakis Konstantinos 2029 1912 GRE 4,5 w ½ 8
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3 144 Georgiadis Anastasios 1399 1081 GRE 0 s 1 8
4 531 Koutis Pavlos 1569 1588 GRE 0 w 1 8
5 355 FM Spyropoulos Nikolaos 2416 2331 GRE 5,5 s 1 8
6 248 IM Souleidis Georgios 2417 2399 GRE 5,5 s ½ 4
7 189 FM Ergazakis Ioannis 2298 2125 GRE 1,5 w 0 8

Stoimenidis Dimitrios   1664 GRE Rp:1789
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 302 Iliopoulos Dimitris 1592 1569 GRE 2 s 1 9
2 150 Papidakis Georgios 1888 1656 GRE 1,5 s 0 9
4 532 Sipsis Tsatsoulis Georgios 1773 1778 GRE 4 s 0 9
5 361 CM Damianou Ioannis 2154 0 CYP 4,5 w 0 9
7 187 Loukisas Dimitrios 1898 1760 GRE 3,5 s 1 9

Ximinis Ioannis   1200 GRE Rp:1467
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 303 Chatzigavriil Georgios 1327 1251 GRE 3,5 w 1 10
2 155 Kazakos Nikolaos 1450 1561 GRE 5 w 1 10
3 145 Kassios Dimitrios 1287 1177 GRE 2,5 s ½ 10
4 533 Samaras Vasileios 1263 1334 GRE 2,5 w ½ 10
5 362 Christodoulakis Michail 1224 1247 GRE 4 s 1 10
6 253 Dogias Christos 1409 1382 GRE 6 s 0 10
7 188 Souchleris Nikolaos 1204 1133 GRE 1,5 w 1 10

Tetepoulidis Ioannis   2117 GRE Rp:2225
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
5 360 FM Karousos-Theodorakis Nikolaos 2304 2133 GRE 2,5 w ½ 3
6 247 GM Grivas Efstratios 2418 2410 GRE 4 w ½ 3
7 182 GM Georgiev Krum 2327 2419 BUL 3 s 0 3

Samakas Anastasios   1984 GRE Rp:1999
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
2 153 Kadianis Georgios 1991 1933 GRE 3 w 0 8
3 138 Kazanakis Efstathios 1943 1855 GRE 0 s 1 4
6 251 Androutsopoulos-Agiotatos Vasil 2063 1946 GRE 3,5 s ½ 8

Haralabidou Maria   1644 GRE Rp:0
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
3 141 Fragkou Eleni 1999 1947 GRE 3,5 w ½ 5

Ioannou Ioannis Nik.   1488 GRE Rp:0
Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. Bo.
3 143 Goutis Panagiotis 1554 1446 GRE 4,5 w 0 9
6 252 Koutlas Nikolaos 1971 1694 GRE 4 w 0 9
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Board Pairings

Round 1 on 2019/07/02 at 16:30
Bo. 13             ΟΦΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ Rtg - 30             ΣΟ ΠΟΛΙΧΝΗΣ Rtg 5 : 5
13/1 GM Plat, Vojtech (w) 2547 - IM Tilicheev, Viacheslav (b) 2525 1 - 0
13/2 FM Tsakiris, Haralambos (b) 2244 - Gouloutis, Nikolaos (w) 2367 ½ - ½
13/3 Kazantzidis, Ilias (w) 2223 - Theofilopoulos, Aris (b) 2093 1 - 0
13/4 Hrisomalis, Theodoros (b) 2116 - Exizoglou, Dimitrios (w) 2056 0 - 1
13/5 WFM Gueci, Tea (w) 2257 - FM Salimova, Nurgyul (b) 2416 ½ - ½
13/6 Moshou, Alexia (b) 1600 - Nikolaki, Dimitria (w) 1330 1 - 0
13/7 Apostolakaki, Evangelia (w) 1676 - Batzoli, Maria (b) 1390 ½ - ½
13/8 Apostolakakis, Konstantinos (b) 2029 - Nikolakis, Panagiotis Marios (w) 1911 ½ - ½
13/9 Iliopoulos, Dimitris (w) 1592 - Stoimenidis, Dimitrios (b) 1664 0 - 1

13/10 Chatzigavriil, Georgios (b) 1327 - Ximinis, Ioannis (w) 1200 0 - 1
Round 2 on 2019/07/03 at 09:30

Bo. 10             ΟΦΗ Rtg - 30             ΣΟ ΠΟΛΙΧΝΗΣ Rtg 6 : 4
9/1 GM Kelires, Andreas (w) 2522 - IM Tilicheev, Viacheslav (b) 2525 1 - 0
9/2 IM Morozov, Nichita (b) 2372 - Gouloutis, Nikolaos (w) 2367 1 - 0
9/3 Panagiotakos, Nikolaos (w) 2116 - Theofilopoulos, Aris (b) 2093 1 - 0
9/4 Kouvidis, Ioannis (b) 2053 - Exizoglou, Dimitrios (w) 2056 ½ - ½
9/5 WGM Cibickova, Zuzana (w) 2247 - FM Salimova, Nurgyul (b) 2416 0 - 1
9/6 Filoxeni, Danai (b) 1379 - Batzoli, Maria (w) 1390 0 - 1
9/7 Matthaiaki, Nefeli (w) 1342 - Nikolaki, Dimitria (b) 1330 ½ - ½
9/8 Kadianis, Georgios (b) 1991 - Samakas, Anastasios (w) 1984 1 - 0
9/9 Papidakis, Georgios (w) 1888 - Stoimenidis, Dimitrios (b) 1664 1 - 0

9/10 Kazakos, Nikolaos (b) 1450 - Ximinis, Ioannis (w) 1200 0 - 1
Round 3 on 2019/07/03 at 17:30

Bo. 30             ΣΟ ΠΟΛΙΧΝΗΣ Rtg - 15             ΑΟ «3 ΑΣΤΕΡΕΣ 89» Rtg 5½:4½
14/1 IM Tilicheev, Viacheslav (w) 2525 - IM Baldauf, Marco (b) 2494 0 - 1
14/2 FM Salimova, Nurgyul (b) 2416 - IM Seyb, Alexander (w) 2419 ½ - ½
14/3 Gouloutis, Nikolaos (w) 2367 - Kalodoukas, Odysseas (b) 2087 ½ - ½
14/4 Samakas, Anastasios (b) 1984 - Kazanakis, Efstathios (w) 1943 1 - 0
14/5 Haralabidou, Maria (w) 1644 - Fragkou, Eleni (b) 1999 ½ - ½
14/6 Batzoli, Maria (b) 1390 - Konidari, Sofia (w) 1165 ½ - ½
14/7 Nikolaki, Dimitria (w) 1330 - Simopoulou, Antigoni Anna (b) 1070 1 - 0
14/8 Nikolakis, Panagiotis Marios (b) 1911 - Georgiadis, Anastasios (w) 1399 1 - 0
14/9 Ioannou, Ioannis Nik. (w) 1488 - Goutis, Panagiotis (b) 1554 0 - 1

14/10 Ximinis, Ioannis (b) 1200 - Kassios, Dimitrios (w) 1287 ½ - ½
Round 4 on 2019/07/04 at 16:30
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Bo. 32             ΣΟ ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑΣ Rtg - 30             ΣΟ ΠΟΛΙΧΝΗΣ Rtg 3½:6½
8/1 IM Kourkoulos-Arditis, Stamatis (w) 2448 - IM Tilicheev, Viacheslav (b) 2525 1 - 0
8/2 Papasimakopoulos, Alexandros (b) 2174 - Gouloutis, Nikolaos (w) 2367 ½ - ½
8/3 Kofidis, Spyridon (w) 2169 - Theofilopoulos, Aris (b) 2093 0 - 1
8/4 Kalogridakis, Georgios (b) 2151 - Exizoglou, Dimitrios (w) 2056 0 - 1
8/5 WFM Stefanidi, Maria-Anna (w) 1985 - FM Salimova, Nurgyul (b) 2416 0 - 1
8/6 Zarkada, Athina (b) 1055 - Nikolaki, Dimitria (w) 1330 0 - 1
8/7 Perakaki, Makrina-Eirini (w) 1161 - Batzoli, Maria (b) 1390 ½ - ½
8/8 Koutis, Pavlos (b) 1569 - Nikolakis, Panagiotis Marios (w) 1911 0 - 1
8/9 Sipsis, Tsatsoulis Georgios (w) 1773 - Stoimenidis, Dimitrios (b) 1664 1 - 0

8/10 Samaras, Vasileios (b) 1263 - Ximinis, Ioannis (w) 1200 ½ - ½
Round 5 on 2019/07/05 at 09:30

Bo. 30             ΣΟ ΠΟΛΙΧΝΗΣ Rtg - 5             ΟΑ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ Rtg 5½:4½
6/1 IM Tilicheev, Viacheslav (w) 2525 - GM Vallejo Pons, Francisco (b) 2687 ½ - ½
6/2 Gouloutis, Nikolaos (b) 2367 - GM Martinovic, Sasa (w) 2564 ½ - ½
6/3 Tetepoulidis, Ioannis (w) 2117 - FM Karousos-Theodorakis, Nikolaos (b) 2304 ½ - ½
6/4 Exizoglou, Dimitrios (b) 2056 - Balokas, Dimitrios (w) 2206 ½ - ½
6/5 FM Salimova, Nurgyul (w) 2416 - Salahidou, Reveka (b) 1971 1 - 0
6/6 Batzoli, Maria (b) 1390 - Stratigi, Evangelia (w) 1624 ½ - ½
6/7 Nikolaki, Dimitria (w) 1330 - Kaliontzaki, Argyro Evanthia (b) 1324 0 - 1
6/8 Nikolakis, Panagiotis Marios (b) 1911 - FM Spyropoulos, Nikolaos (w) 2416 1 - 0
6/9 Stoimenidis, Dimitrios (w) 1664 - CM Damianou, Ioannis (b) 2154 0 - 1

6/10 Ximinis, Ioannis (b) 1200 - Christodoulakis, Michail (w) 1224 1 - 0
Round 6 on 2019/07/05 at 17:30

Bo. 30             ΣΟ ΠΟΛΙΧΝΗΣ Rtg - 11             ΣΟ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ Rtg 2½:7½
4/1 IM Tilicheev, Viacheslav (w) 2525 - GM Papaioannou, Ioannis (b) 2640 0 - 1
4/2 Gouloutis, Nikolaos (b) 2367 - GM Postny, Evgeny (w) 2601 ½ - ½
4/3 Tetepoulidis, Ioannis (w) 2117 - GM Grivas, Efstratios (b) 2418 ½ - ½
4/4 Nikolakis, Panagiotis Marios (b) 1911 - IM Souleidis, Georgios (w) 2417 ½ - ½
4/5 FM Salimova, Nurgyul (w) 2416 - IM Cornette, Deimante (b) 2444 ½ - ½
4/6 Batzoli, Maria (b) 1390 - Kalyva, Kyriaki (w) 1869 0 - 1
4/7 Nikolaki, Dimitria (w) 1330 - Kyriakidou, Chrysa (b) 1338 0 - 1
4/8 Samakas, Anastasios (b) 1984 - Androutsopoulos-Agiotatos, Vasil (w) 2063 ½ - ½
4/9 Ioannou, Ioannis Nik. (w) 1488 - Koutlas, Nikolaos (b) 1971 0 - 1

4/10 Ximinis, Ioannis (b) 1200 - Dogias, Christos (w) 1409 0 - 1
Round 7 on 2019/07/06 at 09:30
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Bo. 7             ΣΚ. ΕΠΙΚ. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ Rtg - 30             ΣΟ ΠΟΛΙΧΝΗΣ Rtg 7 : 3
6/1 GM Banikas, Hristos (w) 2601 - IM Tilicheev, Viacheslav (b) 2525 1 - 0
6/2 GM Shoker, Samy (b) 2496 - Gouloutis, Nikolaos (w) 2367 1 - 0
6/3 GM Georgiev, Krum (w) 2327 - Tetepoulidis, Ioannis (b) 2117 1 - 0
6/4 FM Alexiadis, Hristos (b) 2308 - Exizoglou, Dimitrios (w) 2056 ½ - ½
6/5 IM Szczepkowska, Karina (w) 2425 - FM Salimova, Nurgyul (b) 2416 ½ - ½
6/6 Louka, Magdalini (b) 1766 - Batzoli, Maria (w) 1390 1 - 0
6/7 Kouta, Antonia (w) 1721 - Nikolaki, Dimitria (b) 1330 1 - 0
6/8 FM Ergazakis, Ioannis (b) 2298 - Nikolakis, Panagiotis Marios (w) 1911 1 - 0
6/9 Loukisas, Dimitrios (w) 1898 - Stoimenidis, Dimitrios (b) 1664 0 - 1

6/10 Souchleris, Nikolaos (b) 1204 - Ximinis, Ioannis (w) 1200 0 - 1

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr450832.aspx?lan=1
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